Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Профили, передние панели, затворы
ELDON APK, MSMCP, MSMBP, TB13G
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

Requirements: To be assembled on CLPF depth profiles.
For enclosure
W Item no.
600 APK600
800 APK800
APK, Profiles, steel, adjustable, modular system Profiles, steel, adjustable, modular system, APK
Slotted front panels, MSMCP
Description: Slotted front panel for modular assemblies. Provided with one DIN rail
per row for modular components. It has a top and bottom bending to
provide extra rigidity.
Material: 1.25 mm steel.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.
Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.
H W N° of rows DIN modules Item no.
150 600 1 25 MSMCP1506R5
150 800 1 38 MSMCP1508R5
200 600 1 25 MSMCP2006R5
200 800 1 38 MSMCP2008R5
300 600 1 25 MSMCP3006-1R5
300 800 1 38 MSMCP3008-1R5
300 600 2 50 MSMCP3006-2R5
300 800 2 76 MSMCP3008-2R5
450 600 3 75 MSMCP4506R5
450 800 3 114 MSMCP4508R5
600 600 4 100 MSMCP6006R5
600 800 4 152 MSMCP6008R5
MSMCP, Front panels, steel, slotted, modular system Front panels, steel, slotted, modular system, MSMCP
01
1
Floor Standing Enclosures
Plain front panels, MSMBP
Description: Plain front panel for modular asseblies. It has a top and bottom
bending to provide extra rigidity.
Material: 1.25 mm steel.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.
Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular system frame.
H W h w Item no.
50 600 49 503 MSMBP0506R5
50 800 49 703 MSMBP0508R5
100 600 99 503 MSMBP1006R5
100 800 99 703 MSMBP1008R5
150 600 149 503 MSMBP1506R5
150 800 149 703 MSMBP1508R5
200 600 199 503 MSMBP2006R5
200 800 199 703 MSMBP2008R5
250 600 249 503 MSMBP2506R5
250 800 249 703 MSMBP2508R5
300 600 299 503 MSMBP3006R5
300 800 299 703 MSMBP3008R5
400 600 399 503 MSMBP4006R5
400 800 399 703 MSMBP4008R5
450 600 449 503 MSMBP4506R5
450 800 449 703 MSMBP4508R5
500 600 499 503 MSMBP5006R5
500 800 499 703 MSMBP5008R5
600 600 599 503 MSMBP6006R5
600 800 599 703 MSMBP6008R5
MSMBP, Front panels, steel, plain, modular system Front panels, steel, plain, modular system, MSMBP
Blanking plates for DIN slots, TB13G
Description: Blanking plate to cover the unused space in the DIN slots. Can be
divided per half a module.